Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FO TRADEMA	_
To the Director of the U. S. Palent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(as) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): D3D, L.P.	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?  Name: D4D Technologies, L.P.
Individual(s)	Limited Partnership Citizenship I exas
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/358,708; 78/368,880; and 78/368,438  C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  Additional sheet(s) attached?  Yes  No
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Bryan P. Sugar, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:Wildman Harrold Allen & Dixon LLP Street Address: 225 West Wacker Drive Suite 2900	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.8(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 90.00  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
City: Chicago           State: IL	8. Payment Information:  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date  b. Deposit Account Number 23-2126  Authorized User Name Julie M. Nichols
9. Signature: Signature Julie M. Nichols  Name of Person Signing	August 17, 2004  Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be fixed to (703) 305-5985, or mailed to: Mell Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

This is a corrective Recordation Form Cover Sheet for Trademarks to correct the street address of the receiving party.

The previous change of name was recorded on July 29, 2004 at Reel/Frame: 2905/0198

### O/2004

8
367
785
ဖ
212
Š.
•
9
j

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)  OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patoni and Trademark Office
RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET
	ease record the artisched documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of convoying party(los)/Execution Date(s): D3D, L.P.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or oltizenship attached?  Name: D4D Technologies, L.P.
Individual(s)	Internal Address: 1161 Executive West Richardson  City: Richardson  State: TX  Country: USA Zip: 46410  Association Citizenship  General Pannorship Citizenship  Limited Pannorship Citizenship  Corporation Citizenship  Gorporation Citizenship  If assigned is not demicited in the United States: a demestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separatar document from assignment)  If identification or description of the Trademark,  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concorning document should be mailed: Name: Bryan P. Sugar, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: WILDMAN HARROLD ALLEN & DIXON LLP  225 West Wacker Drive Suite 2600	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 90.00  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
City: Chicago  State: JL Zip: 60606-1229  Phone Number: (312) 201-2197  Fax Numbor:	8. Payment Information:  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date  b. Deposit Account Number 23-2126 Authorized User Name Bryan P. Sugar, Esq
Bryan P. Sugar  Name of Person Signing	Total number of begas including cover 5 shoot attachments, and dominants

Decuments to be recorded (including cover cheet) should be taxed to (703) 300 5095, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Dex 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Ger ^ey S. Connor Secretary of State

### Office of the Secretary of State

April 01, 2004

Capitol Services Inc P O Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767 USA

RE: D4D Technologies, L.P. File Number: 800105480 File Date: 03/31/2004

It has been our pleasure to file the amendment to the certificate or application of limited partnership for the referenced limited partnership. This letter may be used as evidence of the filing and payment of the filing fee.

If we may be of further service at any time, please let us know.

Sincerely,

Corporations Section Statutory Filings Division (512) 463-5555

> Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ FAX(512) 463-5709

TTY7-1-1

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Geo 3y S. Connor Secretary of State

### Office of the Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

D4D Technologies, L.P. 800105480

[formerly: D3D, L.P.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as provided by law on the date shown below.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in this office.

Dated: 03/31/2004 Effective: 03/31/2004





# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAR 3 1 2004

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

0F

D3D, L.P.

Corporations Section

The undersigned party hereby duly executes this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership (the "Certificate of Limited Partnership") of D3D, LP., a Texas limited partnership (the "Limited Partnership"), which is being filed with the Secretary of State in accordance with Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act

- The name of the limited partnership is D3D, L.P.
- 2. Section 1 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended to read in its entirety, as follows:

The name of the limited partnership is D4D Technologies, L.P. (the "Limited Partnership").

Dated as of March 30, 2004.

PRECISION 3D VENTURE CAPITAL LLC

a Texas limited liability compa

Name: Basil & Haymarin

Title: Manager

014252.00001:830947.01

CHEDULE A

# TO RECORDATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

FROM: D3D, L.P.

TO: D4D TECHNOLOGIES, L.P.

		2004		
N/A	N/A	Feb. 16,	/8/368,438	EVOLUTIONAD
		2004		7017
N/A	N/A	Feb, 17,	78/368,880	D4U
		2003		;
N/A	N/A	Aug. 20,	76/538,708	1 11311